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Bus 5 La Victoria - Santa Ana (Entrepinos) Go to website

Direction
Paseo Jardín Botánico esquina Brezo — Avenida Miguel 
de Cervantes en Aparcamiento

39 stops

Open route schedule

Paseo Jardín Botánico esquina Brezo

Paseo Jardín Botánico frente Jara

Paseo Jardín Botánico frente 6

Paseo Jardín Botánico Parcela 8 Centro Salud La Victoria

Calle Fuente El Sol 31

Calle Júpiter frente 12 esquina Comuneros de Castilla

Avenida Gijón 26 Canal

Calle La Morena edificio Antares

Calle La Morena 3 Bloque 2

Calle Bálago esquina Sementera

Avenida Ramón Pradera frente 10

Avenida Ramón Pradera Feria de Valladolid

Avenida Miguel Ángel Blanco 5 esquina Avenida Sala-
manca

Avenida Miguel Ángel Blanco Plaza del Milenio

Paseo Zorrilla 10

Paseo Zorrilla 52 esquina Paseo Hospital Militar

Paseo Zorrilla 88 frente Plaza de Toros

Paseo Zorrilla 130 Centro Comercial

Paseo Zorrilla 166 frente Lava

Camino Viejo Simancas Barrio La Rubia

Route schedule
Paseo Jardín Botánico esquina Brezo — Avenida Miguel 
de Cervantes en Aparcamiento

Monday 07:15-22:10

Tuesday 07:15-22:10

Wednesday 07:15-22:10

Thursday 07:15-22:10

Friday 07:15-22:10

Saturday 07:15-22:10

Sunday 07:30-22:35

Route info

Direction: Paseo Jardín Botánico esquina Brezo

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Camino Viejo Simancas 34 Barrio San Adrián

Camino Viejo Simancas 44 frente Centro Comercial

Camino Viejo Simancas frente Las Villas

Camino Viejo Simancas frente Vega de Valdetronco

Camino Viejo Simancas frente 167 esquina Barcelona

Camino Viejo Simancas Urb. Santa Ana

Camino Viejo Simancas El Barrio

Camino Viejo Simancas frente ES Imagen y Sonido

Camino Viejo Simancas El Pino

Camino Viejo Simancas Inea

Camino Viejo Simancas frente Pago La Bomba

Camino Viejo Simancas El Pichón

Camino Viejo Simancas frente Encinas

Camino Viejo Simancas frente Las Lagunillas

Camino Viejo Simancas frente Urb. Las Aceñas

Camino Viejo Simancas puente

Carretera Pesqueruela frente 1 esquina Carretera Puent-
eduero

Avenida Entrepinos 57

Avenida Miguel de Cervantes en Aparcamiento



Direction
Avenida Miguel de Cervantes en Aparcamiento — Paseo 
Jardín Botánico esquina Brezo

42 stops

Open route schedule

Avenida Miguel de Cervantes en Aparcamiento

Avenida Entrepinos 52 esquina Tirso de Molina

Carretera Pesqueruela 1 esquina Carretera a Puente 
Duero

Camino Viejo Simancas frente Puente

Camino Viejo Simancas Urb. Las Aceñas

Camino Viejo Simancas Las Lagunillas

Camino Viejo Simancas esquina Encinas

Camino Viejo Simancas frente El Pichón

Camino Viejo Simancas Pago La Bomba

Camino Viejo Simancas frente Inea

Camino Viejo Simancas frente El Pino

Camino Viejo Simancas ES Imagen y Sonido

Camino Viejo Simancas fte. El Barrio

Camino Viejo Simancas frente Urb. Santa Ana

Camino Viejo Simancas 167 esquina José Velicia

Camino Viejo Simancas esquina Vega de Valdetronco

Camino Viejo Simancas Barrio Las Villas

Camino Viejo Simancas Centro Comercial

Camino Viejo Simancas 21 Centro Educativo

Camino Viejo Simancas 15 esquina Vereda

Carretera Rueda 19 esquina Mota

Paseo Zorrilla 101 Lava

Paseo Zorrilla 65 frente Centro Comercial

Paseo Zorrilla 39 esquina Puente Colgante

Route schedule
Avenida Miguel de Cervantes en Aparcamiento — Paseo 
Jardín Botánico esquina Brezo

Monday 07:10-22:10

Tuesday 07:10-22:10

Wednesday 07:10-22:10

Thursday 07:10-22:10

Friday 07:10-22:10

Saturday 07:10-22:10

Sunday 07:30-22:30

Route info

Direction: Avenida Miguel de Cervantes en Aparcamiento

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min
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Paseo Zorrilla 1 antiguo Hospital Militar

Paseo Zorrilla frente 10 Campo Grande

Calle Doctrinos 12 esquina María de Molina

Avenida Miguel Ángel Blanco 2 frente Plaza del Milenio

Calle Pío del Río Hortega 9

Avenida Ramón Pradera frente Feria de Valladolid

Calle Bálago esquina Avenida Ramón Pradera

Calle Sementera esquina Mieses

Calle Mieses frente 16

Avenida Gijón 3 frente Canal

Avenida Gijón 1 esquina Plaza San Bartolomé

Calle Fuente El Sol 2 esquina Plaza San Bartolomé

Calle Fuente El Sol 50 esquina San Sebastián

Paseo Jardín Botánico Parcela 7 frente Centro Salud Vic-
toria

Paseo Jardín Botánico 6

Calle Jara esquina Hierbabuena

Paseo del Obregon esq Brezo

Paseo Jardín Botánico esquina Brezo



Direction
Paseo Jardín Botánico esquina Brezo — Camino Viejo 
Simancas frente Urb. Santa Ana

27 stops

Open route schedule

Paseo Jardín Botánico esquina Brezo

Paseo Jardín Botánico frente Jara

Paseo Jardín Botánico frente 6

Paseo Jardín Botánico Parcela 8 Centro Salud La Victoria

Calle Fuente El Sol 31

Calle Júpiter frente 12 esquina Comuneros de Castilla

Avenida Gijón 26 Canal

Calle La Morena edificio Antares

Calle La Morena 3 Bloque 2

Calle Bálago esquina Sementera

Avenida Ramón Pradera frente 10

Avenida Ramón Pradera Feria de Valladolid

Avenida Miguel Ángel Blanco 5 esquina Avenida Sala-
manca

Avenida Miguel Ángel Blanco Plaza del Milenio

Paseo Zorrilla 10

Paseo Zorrilla 52 esquina Paseo Hospital Militar

Paseo Zorrilla 88 frente Plaza de Toros

Paseo Zorrilla 130 Centro Comercial

Paseo Zorrilla 166 frente Lava

Camino Viejo Simancas Barrio La Rubia

Camino Viejo Simancas 34 Barrio San Adrián

Camino Viejo Simancas 44 frente Centro Comercial

Camino Viejo Simancas frente Las Villas

Camino Viejo Simancas frente Vega de Valdetronco

Route schedule
Paseo Jardín Botánico esquina Brezo — Camino Viejo 
Simancas frente Urb. Santa Ana

Monday 08:15-21:45

Tuesday 08:15-21:45

Wednesday 08:15-21:45

Thursday 08:15-21:45

Friday 08:15-21:45

Saturday 08:15-21:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Paseo Jardín Botánico esquina Brezo

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
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Camino Viejo Simancas frente 167 esquina Barcelona

Camino Viejo Simancas Urb. Santa Ana

Camino Viejo Simancas frente Urb. Santa Ana

5 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Valladolid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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